AXIS
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-AXIS-DS
M I N I A T U R E  /  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  /  F I X E D  O R  T I L T  /  T R I D O N I C
Axis
Miniature architectural LED downlight with compact 76 mm bezel, fixed or
tilt formats and Tridonic SLA Essence light engine.

Ceiling thickness
26 mm max
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
725 2700K 9.5 76 76 AXIS.001
775 3000K 9.5 82 82 AXIS.002
825 4000K 9.5 87 87 AXIS.003
775 2700K 10.5 91 74 AXIS.004
850 3000K 10.5 100 81 AXIS.005
900 4000K 10.5 106 86 AXIS.006
1150 2700K 14.0 96 82 AXIS.007
1175 3000K 14.0 98 84 AXIS.008
1275 4000K 14.0 106 91 AXIS.009
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/MDIM, /ECO, /BTC
EMERGENCY